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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Project Name: Inspection, Maintenance, Repair,
Replacement and New Installation of Direct Expansion
Air Conditioning DXAC for O’Hare International Airport Procurement Specialist: Carmella Duran

Specification No. 132831 Lead Department: Aviation
O’Hare AAB Building Conf Rm 1

Conference Date: March 8, 2017 Conference Location: 10510 W. Zemke Rd. 60666

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Joseph P. Reynolds joerynolds@independentmech.com Independent Mechanical Industries,
Inc.

773-282-4500

Ronald F. Marshall rmarshall@independentmech.com
Independent Mechanical Industries,

Inc.
773-282-4500

Mike Saczawski msaczawski@anchormechanical.com Anchor Mechanical, Inc. 312-492-6994

Michael Sehring mike@rivermech.com Riverside Mechanical Services, Inc. 815-464-9935

Jerry Sheehy jerry@coremechanicalinc.com Core Mechanical, Inc. 773-267-6300

Alex K. Polanco apolanco@am-serviceinc.com Amalgamated Service, Inc. 773-314-3605

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-9842

David Bowman david.bowman@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-686-7089

Carmella Duran Carmella.duran@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-8214
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No.

Elizabeth Granados-
Perez

Elizabeth.granados-
perez@cityofchicago.org

DPS
312-744-1948

Aaron Moser aaron.moser@cityofchicago.org DPS 312-744-2192

.


